
European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 24.300 12.1 15.700 10 0.0 0.0 52.100 52.100
2 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 24.000 12.7 14.675 10 0.0 0.0 51.375 51.375
3 TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 22.600 13.3 14.935 10 0.0 0.0 50.835 50.835
4 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 23.600 12.1 15.085 10 0.0 0.0 50.785 50.785
5 MUELLER Silva 14.01.96 GER 23.700 11.6 15.250 10 0.0 0.0 50.550 50.550
6 ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO 21.100 13.3 14.805 10 0.0 0.0 49.205 49.205
7 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 23.300 9.1 14.910 10 0.0 0.0 47.310 47.310
8 CLARK Pamela 01.11.95 GBR 6.600 4.6 4.995 3 0.0 0.0 16.195 16.195
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR W
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 SCHNEIDER Carmen 26.09.99 GER 15.1 10.0 19.2 10 0.0 0.0 44.3 44.3
ROSLER Aileen 24.11.99 GER

2 LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 16.2 10.2 17.8 10 0.0 0.0 44.2 44.2
KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR

3 KOCHESOK Susana 25.02.95 RUS 15.4 11.4 17.0 10 0.0 0.0 43.8 43.8
PAVLOVA Yana 06.01.96 RUS

4 PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 16.5 8.5 18.2 10 0.0 0.0 43.2 43.2
ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR

5 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 16.0 8.8 17.0 10 0.0 0.0 41.8 41.8
BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA

6 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 15.9 8.4 15.6 10 0.0 0.0 39.9 39.9
BOSSHARD Viktoria 21.04.98 SUI

7 JANJGAVA Teona 03.11.97 GEO 8.1 5.1 9.0 5 0.0 0.0 22.2 22.2
ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO

8 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 1.6 1.5 1.8 1 0.0 0.0 4.9 4.9
TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 16.8 13.1 18.6 10 0.0 0.0 48.5 48.5
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR

2 DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 16.6 13.3 17.8 10 0.0 0.0 47.7 47.7
PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR

3 SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 15.6 13.1 17.2 10 0.0 0.0 45.9 45.9
DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER

4 PETERHANS Melanie 21.04.93 SUI 16.5 9.8 18.8 10 0.0 0.0 45.1 45.1
CHILO Fanny 07.06.94 SUI

5 WALMOD Maila 03.06.91 DEN 15.9 9.4 18.2 10 0.0 0.0 43.5 43.5
GRAM Emilie H. 09.04.94 DEN

6 GARCIA Laura 30.11.91 ESP 16.0 8.5 16.8 10 0.0 0.0 41.3 41.3
SAINZ Cristina 09.04.91 ESP

7 VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 6.5 4.5 7.6 4 0.0 0.0 18.6 18.6
KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS

8 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 3.1 3.4 3.4 2 0.0 0.0 9.9 9.9
KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 USHAKOV Dmitry 15.08.88 RUS 25.400 17.1 17.805 10 0.0 0.0 60.305 60.305
2 FEDORENKO Nikita 06.09.91 RUS 24.800 17.3 17.410 10 0.0 0.0 59.510 59.510
3 NIKITIN Yuriy 15.07.78 UKR 25.500 16.6 17.220 10 0.0 0.0 59.320 59.320
4 GANCHINHO Diogo 12.09.87 POR 25.200 16.4 17.120 10 0.0 0.0 58.720 58.720
5 MODZEL Viachaslau 25.05.87 BLR 24.525 16.2 16.795 10 0.0 0.0 57.520 57.520
6 HIGGINS James 05.02.84 GBR 23.500 15.2 16.600 10 0.0 0.0 55.300 55.300
7 MARTINY Sebastien 27.02.85 FRA 20.200 16.9 16.170 10 0.0 0.0 53.270 53.270
8 JENSEN Peter 05.03.80 DEN 21.300 15.4 16.445 10 0.0 0.0 53.145 53.145
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 USHAKOV Dmitry 15.08.88 RUS 28.700 3.3 18.685 10 0.0 0.0 50.685 112.350
26.600 17.1 17.965 10 0.0 0.0 61.665

2 FEDORENKO Nikita 06.09.91 RUS 27.500 3.3 18.160 10 0.3 0.0 48.660 109.290
25.800 17.3 17.530 10 0.0 0.0 60.630

3 GANCHINHO Diogo 12.09.87 POR 28.075 3.3 18.095 10 0.0 0.0 49.470 108.545
25.775 16.0 17.300 10 0.0 0.0 59.075

4 NIKITIN Yuriy 15.07.78 UKR 27.300 2.7 17.795 10 0.0 0.0 47.795 106.600
25.200 16.6 17.005 10 0.0 0.0 58.805

5 MELNIK Mikhail 18.12.91 RUS 27.250 2.7 18.185 10 0.0 0.0 48.135 106.580
23.825 16.8 17.820 10 0.0 0.0 58.445

6 AZARIAN Sergey RUS 27.375 3.1 18.065 10 0.0 0.0 48.540 106.490
25.500 15.2 17.550 10 0.3 0.0 57.950

7 HIGGINS James 05.02.84 GBR 27.825 2.7 18.010 10 0.0 0.0 48.535 106.250
25.000 15.6 17.115 10 0.0 0.0 57.715

8 PENNES Gregoire 07.01.84 FRA 27.325 3.3 18.150 10 0.0 0.0 48.775 105.915
24.000 16.5 16.640 10 0.0 0.0 57.140

9 MODZEL Viachaslau 25.05.87 BLR 27.600 3.1 17.735 10 0.0 0.0 48.435 105.630
24.400 16.2 16.595 10 0.0 0.0 57.195

10 MARTINY Sebastien 27.02.85 FRA 26.800 3.3 17.695 10 0.0 0.0 47.795 105.175
24.200 16.7 16.480 10 0.0 0.0 57.380

11 JENSEN Peter 05.03.80 DEN 26.275 3.3 18.490 10 0.0 0.0 48.065 104.875
23.600 16.0 17.210 10 0.0 0.0 56.810

12 VOLIANSKIY Maksym 15.08.89 UKR 26.900 3.1 17.740 10 0.0 0.0 47.740 104.280
23.600 16.0 16.940 10 0.0 0.0 56.540

13 KURITZ Karsten 18.08.83 GER 26.025 3.4 18.140 10 0.0 0.0 47.565 104.185
23.500 15.8 17.320 10 0.0 0.0 56.620

14 PRYSHCHEPAU Anton 29.05.86 BLR 27.300 3.1 17.920 10 0.0 0.0 48.320 103.565
22.600 16.4 16.245 10 0.0 0.0 55.245

15 LEGROS Romain 30.10.87 FRA 25.900 2.7 18.200 10 0.0 0.0 46.800 103.435
24.000 15.8 16.835 10 0.0 0.0 56.635

16 BAILEY Nathan 24.07.93 GBR 25.975 2.7 17.715 10 0.0 0.0 46.390 102.925
23.700 15.6 17.235 10 0.0 0.0 56.535
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 SCHORI Nicolas 08.03.87 SUI 27.200 2.9 17.580 10 0.0 0.0 47.680 102.810
22.500 16.5 16.130 10 0.0 0.0 55.130

18 CANNONE Flavio 05.11.81 ITA 25.500 3.1 17.960 10 0.0 0.0 46.560 102.730
23.200 16.0 16.970 10 0.0 0.0 56.170

19 WALSH Steven 31.01.86 GBR 24.400 2.7 18.090 10 0.0 0.0 45.190 102.160
23.600 15.8 17.570 10 0.0 0.0 56.970

20 STEHLIK Henrik 29.12.80 GER 27.500 3.1 17.415 10 0.0 0.0 48.015 101.910
22.800 15.0 16.095 10 0.0 0.0 53.895

21 GREAVES Daniel 03.07.92 GBR 25.000 2.9 17.640 10 0.0 0.0 45.540 101.700
23.900 15.6 16.660 10 0.0 0.0 56.160

22 GOTSCHIN Fernando 14.04.87 NED 25.500 3.1 17.980 10 0.0 0.0 46.580 101.400
22.800 14.8 17.220 10 0.0 0.0 54.820

23 VAN ZEIJL Maxim 10.08.89 NED 26.900 2.9 17.580 10 0.0 0.0 47.380 100.730
22.500 14.6 16.250 10 0.0 0.0 53.350

24 SMITH Oscar 06.05.91 SWE 25.300 3.3 17.505 10 0.0 0.0 46.105 100.700
22.300 15.4 16.895 10 0.0 0.0 54.595

25 NORDFORS Jonas 26.11.92 SWE 24.400 2.7 17.265 10 0.0 0.0 44.365 100.455
23.200 15.8 17.090 10 0.0 0.0 56.090

26 HES Bartlomiej 09.05.90 POL 24.200 2.5 17.250 10 0.0 0.0 43.950 99.590
23.800 15.4 16.440 10 0.0 0.0 55.640

27 PETKOV Aleksandar 29.05.90 BUL 25.300 2.5 16.945 10 0.0 0.0 44.745 98.725
22.600 15.0 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 53.980

28 MARKOVICH Ran 30.09.91 ISR 23.300 4.0 16.810 10 0.0 0.0 44.110 97.950
23.200 14.6 16.040 10 0.0 0.0 53.840

29 SCHIR Loic 18.01.89 SUI 26.300 2.8 17.420 10 0.0 0.0 46.520 97.055
19.300 14.8 16.435 10 0.0 0.0 50.535

30 KATZ Alon 08.02.87 ISR 23.500 3.2 16.945 10 0.0 0.0 43.645 96.405

22.400 14.0 16.360 10 0.0 0.0 52.760
31 CASTELA Samuel 09.06.86 POR 25.200 3.1 17.465 10 0.0 0.0 45.765 94.930

20.300 13.6 15.265 9 0.0 0.0 49.165
32 SULT Adam 03.03.94 CZE 23.200 2.5 17.500 10 0.0 0.0 43.200 94.260

21.400 13.3 16.360 10 0.0 0.0 51.060
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 CRASTOLLA Stefano 25.07.87 ITA 23.700 2.0 16.580 10 0.0 0.0 42.280 89.555
18.300 12.9 16.075 10 0.0 0.0 47.275

34 SUHOV Plamen 24.08.89 BUL 23.500 2.7 16.500 10 0.0 0.0 42.700 89.485
19.100 12.1 15.585 10 0.0 0.0 46.785

35 RABTSAU Aleh 20.01.94 BLR 21.100 0.0 13.945 8 0.0 0.0 35.045 86.230
20.500 14.6 16.085 10 0.0 0.0 51.185

36 STEINBUCH Matan 11.07.91 ISR 22.825 2.9 15.555 10 0.0 0.0 41.280 84.485
18.200 12.3 13.005 9 0.3 0.0 43.205

37 KAZAK Mikalai 08.09.77 BLR 27.800 3.1 17.495 10 0.0 0.0 48.395 81.405
13.400 9.6 10.010 6 0.0 0.0 33.010

38 KOSHKADZE Tengizi 13.01.87 GEO 26.200 2.9 18.280 10 0.0 0.0 47.380 76.405
11.400 8.8 8.825 5 0.0 0.0 29.025

39 SONN Kyrylo 10.08.90 GER 25.500 3.5 17.715 10 0.0 0.0 46.715 74.980
11.100 8.4 8.765 5 0.0 0.0 28.265

40 SEROZHENKO Dmitro UKR 24.900 2.7 17.010 10 0.0 0.0 44.610 72.150
11.300 7.8 8.440 5 0.0 0.0 27.540

41 MERINO Nuno 02.07.80 POR 26.200 3.1 18.130 10 0.0 0.0 47.430 65.250
6.800 5.5 5.520 3 0.0 0.0 17.820

42 MESSATFA Redha 30.08.93 FRA 26.500 2.7 17.585 10 0.0 0.0 46.785 64.270
6.700 5.5 5.285 3 0.0 0.0 17.485

43 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 09.06.93 UKR 27.000 2.7 17.645 10 0.0 0.0 47.345 59.525
4.800 3.8 3.580 2 0.0 0.0 12.180

44 ALOI Dario 06.06.89 ITA 26.400 3.1 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 46.785 59.000
4.800 3.8 3.615 2 0.0 0.0 12.215

45 GROMOWSKI Martin 22.08.83 GER 25.300 3.4 17.720 10 0.0 0.0 46.420 58.710
4.800 3.8 3.690 2 0.0 0.0 12.290

46 GOTSCHIN Orlando 14.04.87 NED 26.200 2.7 17.640 10 0.0 0.0 46.540 52.815
2.400 2.0 1.875 1 0.0 0.0 6.275

47 PINOL Marc 24.09.88 ESP 24.900 3.0 17.335 10 0.0 0.0 45.235 51.290
2.300 2.0 1.755 1 0.0 0.0 6.055

48 COHEN Yarin 12.10.93 ISR 21.500 2.3 15.430 10 0.0 0.0 39.230 44.925
2.100 2.0 1.595 1 0.0 0.0 5.695
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

49 KOVGAR Alexey 15.08.89 SUI 22.900 1.3 16.555 9 0.0 0.0 40.755 40.755
0.000 0.0 0.000 0 0.0 0.0 0.000

50 DIAS Joey 02.07.91 SUI 0.000 0.0 0.000 0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.0 0.000 0 0.0 0.0 0.000
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 24.800 14.4 15.995 10 0.0 0.0 55.195 55.195
2 VORONONIA Victoria 24.02.88 RUS 23.800 14.4 15.840 10 0.0 0.0 54.040 54.040
3 GALLAGHER Laura 26.03.89 GBR 23.200 14.8 15.940 10 0.0 0.0 53.940 53.940
4 PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR 23.800 14.4 15.560 10 0.0 0.0 53.760 53.760
5 GOLOVINA Luba 20.04.90 GEO 24.000 14.4 15.230 10 0.0 0.0 53.630 53.630
6 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR 23.400 13.7 15.855 10 0.0 0.0 52.955 52.955
7 RENTE Ana 27.04.88 POR 21.800 14.6 15.460 10 0.0 0.0 51.860 51.860
8 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 4.500 3.4 3.305 2 0.0 0.0 11.205 11.205
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 GOLOVINA Luba 20.04.90 GEO 27.900 2.9 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 48.085 101.660
25.000 12.9 15.675 10 0.0 0.0 53.575

2 PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR 27.000 3.0 16.680 10 0.0 0.0 46.680 100.075
23.300 14.4 15.695 10 0.0 0.0 53.395

3 RENTE Ana 27.04.88 POR 27.100 3.1 16.755 10 0.0 0.0 46.955 99.605
22.800 14.4 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 52.650

4 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 27.100 2.9 16.430 10 0.0 0.0 46.430 99.555
23.700 13.8 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 53.125

5 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR 27.300 2.7 16.890 10 0.0 0.0 46.890 99.415
23.100 13.7 15.725 10 0.0 0.0 52.525

6 GALLAGHER Laura 26.03.89 GBR 26.100 2.8 16.830 10 0.0 0.0 45.730 99.165
23.100 14.4 15.935 10 0.0 0.0 53.435

7 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 26.500 3.1 16.775 10 0.0 0.0 46.375 99.045
22.800 14.4 15.470 10 0.0 0.0 52.670

8 DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 26.900 2.7 16.680 10 0.0 0.0 46.280 98.545
22.500 14.2 15.565 10 0.0 0.0 52.265

9 VORONONIA Victoria 24.02.88 RUS 26.000 2.7 16.570 10 0.0 0.0 45.270 98.245
22.700 14.4 15.875 10 0.0 0.0 52.975

10 DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER 27.200 2.7 15.940 10 0.0 0.0 45.840 98.025
23.800 13.3 15.085 10 0.0 0.0 52.185

11 SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 26.400 2.7 16.235 10 0.0 0.0 45.335 98.015
23.875 13.3 15.505 10 0.0 0.0 52.680

12 GONCHARENKO Galina 06.01.86 Rus 27.400 2.7 16.615 10 0.0 0.0 46.715 97.660
22.200 13.3 15.445 10 0.0 0.0 50.945

13 BOERSMA Kirsten 27.11.84 NED 25.500 2.9 16.165 10 0.0 0.0 44.565 96.700
22.800 13.8 15.535 10 0.0 0.0 52.135

14 PRAT Claudia 09.11.88 ESP 25.700 2.3 16.325 10 0.0 0.0 44.325 96.595
22.500 14.0 15.770 10 0.0 0.0 52.270

15 LENDERS Andrea 29.12.80 NED 25.400 3.3 16.290 10 0.0 0.0 44.990 96.210
23.100 12.4 15.720 10 0.0 0.0 51.220

16 KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS 25.000 2.9 16.245 10 0.0 0.0 44.145 94.940
22.600 12.7 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 50.795
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 BADYHINA Palina 29.12.92 BLR 26.800 2.0 16.105 10 0.0 0.0 44.905 94.720
22.800 11.8 15.215 10 0.0 0.0 49.815

18 CHILO Fanny 07.06.94 SUI 25.300 2.3 16.085 10 0.0 0.0 43.685 94.000
22.100 13.1 15.115 10 0.0 0.0 50.315

19 SYVANYCH Olena 26.06.89 UKR 27.500 2.5 16.285 10 0.0 0.0 46.285 93.985
21.400 11.0 15.300 10 0.0 0.0 47.700

20 PETERHANS Melanie 21.04.93 SUI 26.300 2.2 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 44.880 93.890
22.700 11.3 15.010 10 0.0 0.0 49.010

21 HERNANDEZ Katish 21.03.92 ESP 24.700 2.1 15.890 10 0.0 0.0 42.690 93.415
21.600 14.1 15.025 10 0.0 0.0 50.725

22 KOLESNIKOVA Natalia 10.10.81 RUS 26.200 2.3 16.210 10 0.3 0.0 44.410 93.190
19.200 14.1 15.480 10 0.0 0.0 48.780

23 BAUMGÄRTNER Carina 27.01.90 GER 24.700 2.7 15.360 10 0.0 0.0 42.760 93.090
23.400 12.2 14.730 10 0.0 0.0 50.330

24 SIMOES Ana 22.06.86 POR 25.700 2.7 15.515 10 0.0 0.0 43.915 92.755
22.300 11.9 14.640 10 0.0 0.0 48.840

25 JURBERT Marine 11.12.92 FRA 24.900 2.3 15.600 10 0.0 0.0 42.800 92.595
23.000 12.3 14.495 10 0.0 0.0 49.795

26 ECKES Sarah 30.12.88 GER 25.600 2.0 15.265 10 0.0 0.0 42.865 91.790
23.000 11.0 14.925 10 0.0 0.0 48.925

27 SAINZ Cristina 09.04.91 ESP 24.200 2.7 15.815 10 0.0 0.0 42.715 91.560
22.100 12.4 14.345 10 0.0 0.0 48.845

28 ZAITSAVA Sabina 19.09.94 BLR 26.200 1.5 16.025 10 0.0 0.0 43.725 91.260
22.300 11.2 14.035 10 0.0 0.0 47.535

29 WIRTH Sylvie 06.09.94 SUI 25.300 2.0 15.860 10 0.0 0.0 43.160 91.180
22.200 11.5 14.320 10 0.0 0.0 48.020

30 SAIOTE Silvia 01.06.88 POR 22.125 2.9 15.755 10 0.0 0.0 40.780 91.000

21.400 13.6 15.220 10 0.0 0.0 50.220
31 DOMCHEVSKA Iuliia 27.07.78 UKR 25.500 2.7 15.605 10 0.0 0.0 43.805 90.860

20.400 11.8 14.855 10 0.0 0.0 47.055
32 SCHERER Simone 09.04.94 SUI 23.700 2.0 15.445 10 0.0 0.0 41.145 90.090

22.600 11.4 14.945 10 0.0 0.0 48.945
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 KAKASHVILI Tamari 29.04.93 GEO 23.600 2.4 14.365 10 0.0 0.0 40.365 86.970
22.800 9.8 14.005 10 0.0 0.0 46.605

34 GARCIA Laura 30.11.91 ESP 24.900 2.9 15.505 10 0.0 0.0 43.305 63.940
8.900 5.4 6.335 4 0.0 0.0 20.635

35 SMITH Emma 24.09.91 GBR 25.800 2.9 16.740 10 0.0 0.0 45.440 57.000
4.900 3.4 3.260 2 0.0 0.0 11.560

36 KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR 27.400 3.1 16.295 10 0.0 0.0 46.795 52.875
2.400 2.0 1.680 1 0.0 0.0 6.080

37 FRYDRYCHOVA Zita 03.12.91 CZE 22.400 2.9 16.560 10 0.0 0.0 41.860 52.820
4.500 3.2 3.260 2 0.0 0.0 10.960

38 MEIJER Patricia 14.08.81 NED 24.000 2.9 15.935 10 0.3 0.0 42.535 47.730
1.900 1.7 1.595 1 0.0 0.0 5.195

39 VERSTRATEN Henriette 29.05.89 NED 0.000 0.0 0.000 0 0.0 0.0 0.000 42.535
19.700 10.1 12.735 9 0.0 0.0 42.535
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 KAZAK Mikalai 08.09.77 BLR 15.7 15.8 18.4 10 0.0 0.0 49.9 49.9
MODZEL Viachaslau 25.05.87 BLR

2 BAILEY Nathan 24.07.93 GBR 15.3 15.6 18.8 10 0.0 0.0 49.7 49.7
STRONG Luke 07.12.93 GBR

3 MERINO Nuno 02.07.80 POR 15.9 15.8 16.8 10 0.0 0.0 48.5 48.5
GANCHINHO Diogo 12.09.87 POR

4 GOTSCHIN Orlando 14.04.87 NED 14.5 15.4 17.4 10 0.0 0.0 47.3 47.3
GOTSCHIN Fernando 14.04.87 NED

5 BAUMELT Krystof 16.07.93 CZE 14.6 10.6 16.4 10 0.0 0.0 41.6 41.6
SULT Adam 03.03.94 CZE

6 PETKOV Aleksandar 29.05.90 BUL 15.2 9.6 16.2 10 0.0 0.0 41.0 41.0
SUHOV Plamen 24.08.89 BUL

7 NAUMOV Alexandr 25.07.91 RUS 12.6 11.9 15.2 8 0.0 0.0 39.7 39.7
DOBROVOLSKIY Ilia 07.07.93 RUS

8 SONN Kyrylo 10.08.90 GER 3.0 3.4 3.6 2 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0
SCHMIDT Daniel 14.05.91 GER
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 KAZAK Mikalai 08.09.77 BLR 18.6 2.8 9.7 10 0.0 0.0 40.8 91.000
MODZEL Viachaslau 25.05.87 BLR 16.0 15.8 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 50.2

2 BAILEY Nathan 24.07.93 GBR 17.8 2.7 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 39.5 89.300
STRONG Luke 07.12.93 GBR 15.6 15.6 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 49.8

3 MERINO Nuno 02.07.80 POR 18.1 3.3 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 38.8 88.000
GANCHINHO Diogo 12.09.87 POR 15.6 15.4 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 49.2

4 NAUMOV Alexander 25.07.91 RUS 17.5 2.5 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 38.6 87.300
DOBROVOLSKIY Ilia 07.07.93 RUS 16.1 15.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 48.7

5 PENNES Gregoire 07.01.84 FRA 18.0 2.7 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 39.3 86.500
MARTINY Sebastien 27.02.85 FRA 15.6 15.2 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 47.2

6 MESSATFA Redha 30.08.93 FRA 17.3 2.3 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 37.6 82.500
LEGROS Romain 30.10.87 FRA 13.9 15.2 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 44.9

7 GOTSCHIN Orlando 14.04.87 NED 17.2 2.7 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 38.9 82.500
GOTSCHIN Fernando 14.04.87 NED 13.4 13.6 8.3 9 0.0 0.0 43.6

8 SONN Kyrylo 10.08.90 GER 16.9 3.0 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 38.7 82.100
SCHMIDT Daniel 14.05.91 GER 14.0 13.6 7.9 9 0.0 0.0 43.4

9 BAUMELT Krystof 16.07.93 CZE 15.4 2.5 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.3 76.900
SULT Adam 03.03.94 CZE 15.0 10.6 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 42.6

10 WALLENTIN Jakob 03.01.94 AUT 14.6 1.3 7.7 9 0.0 0.0 31.3 71.900
SPATT Martin 06.03.94 AUT 13.8 11.0 8.0 10 0.2 0.0 40.6

11 PETKOV Aleksandar 29.05.90 BUL 16.4 2.5 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 67.300
SUHOV Plamen 24.08.89 BUL 15.0 0.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

12 STEINBUCH Matan 11.07.91 ISR 15.6 2.9 8.5 10 0.3 0.0 35.2 63.700
MARKOVICH Ran 30.09.91 ISR 10.3 8.8 4.7 7 0.0 0.0 28.5

13 PROSTOROV Mykola 18.12.94 UKR 3.4 0.0 1.8 2 0.0 0.0 7.0 53.000
SOBAKAR Dmytro 03.09.94 UKR 14.7 13.7 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 46.0

14 KOVGAR Alexey 15.08.89 SUI 16.1 1.1 7.7 9 0.0 0.0 32.6 51.300
SCHORI Nicolas 08.03.87 SUI 6.4 6.5 2.9 4 0.0 0.0 18.7

15 JENSEN Peter 05.03.80 DEN 17.4 2.7 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 39.3 49.200
PRAEST Daniel 24.03.92 DEN 3.3 3.4 1.6 2 0.0 0.0 9.9

16 MELNIK Mikhail 18.12.91 RUS 1.9 0.0 0.9 1 0.0 0.0 3.7 48.900
AZARIAN Sergey RUS 14.6 14.4 8.3 9 0.4 0.0 45.2
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

17 GROMOWSKI Martin 22.08.83 GER 14.5 1.3 7.6 8 0.0 0.0 31.0 45.300
KURITZ Karsten 18.08.83 GER 4.8 5.1 2.2 3 0.0 0.0 14.3

18 GREAVES Daniel 03.07.92 GBR 14.8 2.6 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 38.900
HELME Jack 20.03.89 GBR 1.5 2.0 0.9 1 0.0 0.0 5.3

19 ALOI Dario 06.06.89 ITA 16.3 2.2 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.9 38.600
CANNONE Flavio 05.11.81 ITA 1.7 2.0 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 5.7

20 PRYSHCHEPAU Anton 29.05.86 BLR 14.1 0.0 7.2 8 0.0 0.0 28.5 34.000
RABTSAU ALEN BLR 1.5 2.0 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 5.5

21 BEYDYEVKIN Dmytro 09.06.93 UKR 7.4 0.0 3.8 4 0.0 0.0 15.0 24.700
VOLIANSKIY Maksym 15.08.89 UKR 3.1 3.2 1.7 2 0.0 0.0 9.7

22 SCHIR Loic 18.01.89 SUI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
DIAS Joey 02.07.91 SUI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

22 ADAMCYK Tomasz 17.05.85 POL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
HES Bartlomiej 09.05.90 POL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0



European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 16.8 13.1 18.6 10 0.0 0.0 48.5 48.5
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR

2 DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 16.6 13.3 17.8 10 0.0 0.0 47.7 47.7
PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR

3 SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 15.6 13.1 17.2 10 0.0 0.0 45.9 45.9
DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER

4 PETERHANS Melanie 21.04.93 SUI 16.5 9.8 18.8 10 0.0 0.0 45.1 45.1
CHILO Fanny 07.06.94 SUI

5 WALMOD Maila 03.06.91 DEN 15.9 9.4 18.2 10 0.0 0.0 43.5 43.5
GRAM Emilie H. 09.04.94 DEN

6 GARCIA Laura 30.11.91 ESP 16.0 8.5 16.8 10 0.0 0.0 41.3 41.3
SAINZ Cristina 09.04.91 ESP

7 VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 6.5 4.5 7.6 4 0.0 0.0 18.6 18.6
KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS

8 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 3.1 3.4 3.4 2 0.0 0.0 9.9 9.9
KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 17.8 2.3 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 38.7 86.000
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR 15.6 13.1 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 47.3

2 SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 17.3 2.5 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 38.0 82.700
DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER 15.3 12.4 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 44.7

3 DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 17.0 3.1 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 36.7 82.500
PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR 15.5 13.3 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 45.8

4 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 17.6 2.5 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 38.5 82.100
KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR 15.2 12.2 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 43.6

5 VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 16.3 1.9 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 36.8 82.000
KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS 14.6 12.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 45.2

6 PETERHANS Melanie 21.04.93 SUI 16.9 1.8 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.7 81.600
CHILO Fanny 07.06.94 SUI 15.1 9.8 9.6 10 0.2 0.0 43.9

7 WALMOD Maila 03.06.91 DEN 15.7 2.2 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 37.1 80.400
GRAM Emilie H. 09.04.94 DEN 14.7 9.4 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 43.3

8 SYVANYCH Olena 26.06.89 UKR 16.9 2.3 7.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 77.200
DOMCHEVSKA Iuliia 27.07.78 UKR 15.2 11.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 42.4

9 ECKES Sarah 30.12.88 GER 16.9 1.5 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.6 77.000
BAUMGÄRTNER Carina 27.01.90 GER 15.3 9.7 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.4

10 GARCIA Laura 30.11.91 ESP 16.2 2.5 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 34.5 74.100
SAINZ Cristina 09.04.91 ESP 16.0 7.4 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 39.6

11 KARBANOVA Michaela 03.09.93 CZE 15.7 1.5 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 73.400
SOLANSKA Katerina 19.08.94 CZE 14.4 8.8 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 39.0

12 BOERSMA Kirsten 27.11.84 NED 16.9 3.1 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 38.0 73.000
VERSTRATEN Henriette 29.05.89 NED 11.8 9.0 7.1 8 0.0 0.0 35.0

13 BRODELET Justine 26.08.91 BEL 13.7 1.5 8.3 9 0.0 0.0 31.8 64.800
SCHELSTRAETE Ottilie 09.09.93 BEL 11.9 7.9 6.6 8 0.0 0.0 33.0

14 BADYHINA Palina 29.12.92 BLR 17.5 1.4 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 37.5 56.100
ZAITSAVA Sabina 19.09.94 BLR 6.0 5.0 3.8 4 0.0 0.0 18.6

15 GALLAGHER Laura 26.03.89 GBR 16.9 2.3 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 37.4 50.700
PAGE Bryony 10.12.90 GBR 4.4 5.1 1.9 3 0.0 0.0 13.3

16 SCHERER Simone 09.04.94 SUI 16.7 1.9 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 37.4 46.600
WIRTH Sylvie 06.09.94 SUI 3.1 2.1 2.0 2 0.0 0.0 9.2
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 HERNANDEZ Angel 06.01.95 ESP 26.800 0.0 17.270 10 0.0 0.0 44.070 100.550
24.100 16.0 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 56.480

2 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 02.12.95 BLR 26.300 0.0 18.005 10 0.0 0.0 44.305 100.520
23.700 16.0 16.515 10 0.0 0.0 56.215

3 DEMIRO Morgan 15.03.95 FRA 26.600 0.0 17.215 10 0.0 0.0 43.815 98.335
23.800 14.3 16.420 10 0.0 0.0 54.520

4 HANKOVICH Yauheni 23.01.96 BLR 26.500 0.0 17.440 10 0.0 0.0 43.940 97.965
23.000 14.7 16.325 10 0.0 0.0 54.025

5 GORNYAK Andrey 11.02.95 RUS 27.175 0.0 17.525 10 0.0 0.0 44.700 97.340
22.400 14.2 16.640 10 0.6 0.0 52.640

6 SELYUTIN Oleg 11.01.98 RUS 27.100 0.0 16.725 10 0.0 0.0 43.825 97.275
23.700 12.9 16.850 10 0.0 0.0 53.450

7 JACKSON Philip 12.03.95 GBR 26.200 0.0 17.160 10 0.0 0.0 43.360 96.630
23.100 14.0 16.170 10 0.0 0.0 53.270

8 DAVYDENKO Anton 16.08.96 UKR 26.500 0.0 16.760 10 0.0 0.0 43.260 96.180
22.700 14.3 15.920 10 0.0 0.0 52.920

9 PFLEIDERER Matthias 09.09.95 GER 26.000 0.0 17.125 10 0.0 0.0 43.125 95.990
21.800 14.9 16.165 10 0.0 0.0 52.865

10 YARKOU Siarhei 08.05.95 BLR 26.500 0.0 16.280 10 0.0 0.0 42.780 95.845
23.600 13.7 15.765 10 0.0 0.0 53.065

11 SMIRNOU Artsiom 27.01.97 BLR 26.725 0.0 16.595 10 0.0 0.0 43.320 95.795
23.300 13.7 15.475 10 0.0 0.0 52.475

12 YUDIN Andrey 06.06.96 RUS 25.700 0.0 17.560 10 0.0 0.0 43.260 95.710
22.000 14.0 16.450 10 0.0 0.0 52.450

13 VIVIANI Mikael 07.07.95 FRA 25.700 0.0 17.120 10 0.0 0.0 42.820 95.405
22.200 14.1 16.285 10 0.0 0.0 52.585

14 ESTADES Vincent 25.02.95 FRA 25.900 0.0 17.080 10 0.0 0.0 42.980 95.310
22.700 13.4 16.230 10 0.0 0.0 52.330

15 VOGEL Fabian 12.03.95 GER 25.200 0.0 17.040 10 0.0 0.0 42.240 94.920
21.600 14.5 16.580 10 0.0 0.0 52.680

16 PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16.03.95 UKR 25.000 0.0 16.300 10 0.0 0.0 41.300 94.255
22.700 14.3 15.955 10 0.0 0.0 52.955
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo 19.09.95 POR 26.100 0.0 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 43.385 94.210
23.100 10.6 17.125 10 0.0 0.0 50.825

18 ILIEV Georgi 21.06.96 BUL 25.600 0.0 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 42.885 94.135
20.300 14.2 16.750 10 0.0 0.0 51.250

19 NOWAK Lukasz 13.03.95 POL 25.900 0.0 16.295 10 0.0 0.0 42.195 94.030
22.800 13.7 15.335 10 0.0 0.0 51.835

20 CHOBOTARYOV Vladislav 13.06.95 UKR 25.300 0.0 16.555 10 0.0 0.0 41.855 93.585
22.300 13.7 15.730 10 0.0 0.0 51.730

21 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 17.03.97 POR 26.000 0.0 17.270 10 0.0 0.0 43.270 93.530
21.200 12.9 16.160 10 0.0 0.0 50.260

22 PNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 25.10.95 POL 25.600 0.0 16.660 10 0.0 0.0 42.260 93.455
22.000 13.1 16.095 10 0.0 0.0 51.195

23 SCOTT Nathaniel 01.09.95 GBR 24.800 0.0 16.765 10 0.0 0.0 41.565 93.455
22.600 13.1 16.190 10 0.0 0.0 51.890

24 SHERIDAN Zachary 15.05.97 GBR 25.700 0.0 16.145 10 0.0 0.0 41.845 93.340
22.800 13.4 15.295 10 0.0 0.0 51.495

25 TYKHOV Artem 20.07.96 UKR 25.400 0.0 16.285 10 0.0 0.0 41.685 93.035
23.100 13.1 15.150 10 0.0 0.0 51.350

26 RENAULT Brendan 20.01.96 FRA 25.600 0.0 17.010 10 0.0 0.0 42.610 93.005
21.600 13.3 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 50.395

27 ZAUNSEDER Leon 09.11.95 GER 25.100 0.0 16.535 10 0.0 0.0 41.635 92.940
22.000 13.5 15.805 10 0.0 0.0 51.305

28 GOOSSENS Michael 25.01.98 BEL 26.100 0.0 15.485 10 0.0 0.0 41.585 92.080
24.300 10.7 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 50.495

29 ANGELOV Aleksandar 14.07.95 BUL 24.500 0.0 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 40.880 92.020
21.200 14.2 15.740 10 0.0 0.0 51.140

30 VAN OVERBERGHE Ben 05.06.95 BEl 24.700 0.0 16.005 10 0.0 0.0 40.705 91.355
21.800 13.5 15.350 10 0.0 0.0 50.650

31 CALERA Fulgencio 26.01.96 ESP 24.875 0.0 15.750 10 0.0 0.0 40.625 90.475
21.600 13.5 14.750 10 0.0 0.0 49.850

32 HOLENWEG Romain 29.05.95 SUI 22.400 0.0 16.640 10 0.0 0.0 39.040 89.815
22.100 13.2 15.475 10 0.0 0.0 50.775
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 WEILAND Lars 20.10.96 GER 25.500 0.0 17.075 10 0.0 0.0 42.575 89.605
20.000 12.2 15.430 10 0.6 0.0 47.030

34 KOLODZIEJ Karol 17.02.96 POL 24.600 0.0 15.760 10 0.0 0.0 40.360 89.405
21.000 12.9 15.145 10 0.0 0.0 49.045

35 SORENSEN Kasper 11.08.95 DEN 24.400 0.0 15.755 10 0.0 0.0 40.155 86.105
21.000 10.1 14.850 10 0.0 0.0 45.950

36 ERTL Max 13.04.96 AUT 24.200 0.0 15.185 10 0.0 0.0 39.385 84.580
20.100 10.1 14.995 10 0.0 0.0 45.195

37 KAKKURI Atte 15.03.97 FIN 22.400 0.0 15.435 10 0.0 0.0 37.835 83.800
20.600 9.9 15.465 10 0.0 0.0 45.965

38 TORO Mate 07.03.95 HUN 22.100 0.0 14.955 10 0.0 0.0 37.055 83.300
20.100 11.2 14.945 10 0.0 0.0 46.245

39 SERVUT Nikita 30.12.96 LTU 22.300 0.0 15.145 10 0.0 0.0 37.445 82.105
19.900 10.4 14.360 10 0.0 0.0 44.660

40 NAGY Richard 17.04.97 HUN 22.700 0.0 14.010 10 0.0 0.0 36.710 81.675
20.700 10.0 14.265 10 0.0 0.0 44.965

41 NOSYREV Oleg 05.01.96 LTU 21.700 0.0 14.825 10 0.0 0.0 36.525 80.890
20.400 10.0 13.965 10 0.0 0.0 44.365

42 BELLO Gal 27.02.96 ISR 23.200 0.0 14.725 10 0.0 0.0 37.925 80.325
18.800 9.7 13.900 10 0.0 0.0 42.400

43 ROVIRA Daniel 16.12.96 ESP 25.800 0.0 16.475 10 0.0 0.0 42.275 62.980
9.300 4.8 6.605 4 0.0 0.0 20.705

44 NOZADZE Zurab 23.03.97 GEO 26.300 0.0 16.400 10 0.0 0.0 42.700 58.740
6.800 4.4 4.840 3 0.0 0.0 16.040

45 LENOIR Loïc 22.07.96 BEL 26.700 0.0 16.570 10 0.0 0.0 43.270 57.415
6.000 3.1 5.045 3 0.0 0.0 14.145

46 ISTVANFI Bence 02.12.95 HUN 24.600 0.0 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 40.050 55.085
6.200 3.8 5.035 3 0.0 0.0 15.035

47 BONDURKA Alexander RUS 12.900 0.0 9.345 5 0.0 0.0 22.245 38.905
6.700 4.7 5.560 3 0.3 0.0 16.660

48 VAN Antoan 02.06.96 BUL 11.300 0.0 8.235 5 0.0 0.0 19.535 24.815
2.100 1.5 1.680 1 0.0 0.0 5.280



2.100 1.5 1.680 1 0.0 0.0 5.280
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

49 PALOMINO Guillermo 16.02.95 ESP 5.100 0.0 3.405 2 0.0 0.0 8.505 14.115
2.100 1.8 1.710 1 0.0 0.0 5.610
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 26.575 0.0 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 42.200 93.200
23.775 12.1 15.125 10 0.0 0.0 51.000

2 KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 26.100 0.0 16.215 10 0.0 0.0 42.315 92.325
22.700 12.1 15.210 10 0.0 0.0 50.010

3 ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO 25.800 0.0 15.785 10 0.0 0.0 41.585 92.240
22.400 13.3 14.955 10 0.0 0.0 50.655

4 TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 26.000 0.0 15.905 10 0.0 0.0 41.905 92.210
23.500 11.8 15.005 10 0.0 0.0 50.305

5 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 26.300 0.0 15.245 10 0.0 0.0 41.545 91.695
22.800 12.7 14.650 10 0.0 0.0 50.150

6 MIRZINA Anastasiya 31.03.96 UKR 26.700 0.0 15.775 10 0.0 0.0 42.475 91.495
21.200 12.9 14.920 10 0.0 0.0 49.020

7 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 27.000 0.0 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 42.495 90.975
24.300 9.1 15.080 10 0.0 0.0 48.480

8 MUELLER Silva 14.01.96 GER 25.600 0.0 15.410 10 0.0 0.0 41.010 90.940
23.400 11.6 14.930 10 0.0 0.0 49.930

9 CLARK Pamela 01.11.95 GBR 24.700 0.0 15.660 10 0.0 0.0 40.360 90.885
21.200 13.7 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 50.525

10 LOBACH Nadiya 30.09.97 UKR 25.300 0.0 15.785 10 0.0 0.0 41.085 90.635
22.400 12.0 15.150 10 0.0 0.0 49.550

11 NAUMENKO Ksenia 16.03.98 RUS 26.300 0.0 15.760 10 0.0 0.0 42.060 90.295
22.500 10.4 15.335 10 0.0 0.0 48.235

12 MASESAVA Valeryia 21.05.95 BLR 25.300 0.0 16.310 10 0.0 0.0 41.610 89.975
21.800 11.6 14.965 10 0.0 0.0 48.365

13 PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 25.600 0.0 15.395 10 0.0 0.0 40.995 89.895
24.300 9.6 15.000 10 0.0 0.0 48.900

14 SCHNEIDER Carmen 26.09.99 GER 26.400 0.0 15.420 10 0.0 0.0 41.820 89.800
23.500 10.0 14.480 10 0.0 0.0 47.980

15 SALAVRAKOU Sofia 18.05.95 GRE 25.600 0.0 15.600 10 0.0 0.0 41.200 89.125
21.600 11.9 14.425 10 0.0 0.0 47.925

16 BUITENDYK Katy 10.07.95 GBR 23.900 0.0 16.010 10 0.0 0.0 39.910 89.090
22.000 11.7 15.480 10 0.0 0.0 49.180
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 KOCHESOK Susana 25.02.95 RUS 25.800 0.0 16.490 10 0.0 0.0 42.290 89.085
19.400 12.2 15.195 10 0.0 0.0 46.795

18 ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR 25.300 0.0 15.190 10 0.0 0.0 40.490 89.065
23.800 9.7 15.075 10 0.0 0.0 48.575

19 PENEVA Mariela 07.07.96 BUL 25.200 0.0 15.750 10 0.0 0.0 40.950 88.905
22.800 9.6 15.555 10 0.0 0.0 47.955

20 PENEVA Hristina 24.12.99 BUL 25.200 0.0 14.755 10 0.0 0.0 39.955 88.895
25.300 9.0 14.640 10 0.0 0.0 48.940

21 BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA 26.500 0.0 15.060 10 0.0 0.0 41.560 88.665
23.625 9.0 14.480 10 0.0 0.0 47.105

22 IVANOVA Simona 04.11.97 BUL 24.700 0.0 15.280 10 0.0 0.0 39.980 87.940
23.800 9.6 14.860 10 0.3 0.0 47.960

23 ANGELOUSI Paraskevi 22.11.95 GRE 24.500 0.0 15.380 10 0.0 0.0 39.880 87.931
22.300 11.6 14.151 10 0.0 0.0 48.051

24 HRUKAVA Natallia 16.07.97 BLR 25.225 0.0 15.120 10 0.0 0.0 40.345 87.830
22.100 10.9 14.485 10 0.0 0.0 47.485

25 SCHURING Romana 31.01.95 NED 25.600 0.0 15.215 10 0.0 0.0 40.815 87.830
21.700 11.0 14.315 10 0.0 0.0 47.015

26 GOGASHVILI Nana 20.09.95 GEO 25.750 0.0 14.530 10 0.0 0.0 40.280 87.795
22.100 11.9 13.515 10 0.0 0.0 47.515

27 BOSSHARD Viktoria 21.04.98 SUI 25.400 0.0 15.135 10 0.0 0.0 40.535 87.775
23.500 9.1 14.640 10 0.0 0.0 47.240

28 GOMES Ana 03.06.98 POR 24.900 0.0 14.910 10 0.0 0.0 39.810 87.205
22.900 10.0 14.495 10 0.0 0.0 47.395

29 BET Bo 08.04.95 NED 25.100 0.0 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 40.725 87.105
20.800 10.9 14.680 10 0.0 0.0 46.380

30 LEONARD Laura 20.04.95 FRA 25.800 0.0 14.790 10 0.0 0.0 40.590 86.665
22.300 10.0 13.775 10 0.0 0.0 46.075

31 POISSONNIER Elise 11.07.95 FRA 23.900 0.0 15.030 10 0.0 0.0 38.930 86.125
23.000 9.0 15.195 10 0.0 0.0 47.195

32 LARSSON Tove 24.12.95 SWE 24.200 0.0 15.260 10 0.0 0.0 39.460 84.530
19.800 10.8 14.470 10 0.0 0.0 45.070
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 SRAM Vivien 10.03.97 HUN 23.900 0.0 15.105 10 0.0 0.0 39.005 84.295
21.500 9.3 14.490 10 0.0 0.0 45.290

34 LADEGAARD Sara 14.08.96 DEN 23.900 0.0 14.490 10 0.0 0.0 38.390 84.155
22.300 9.4 14.065 10 0.0 0.0 45.765

35 MOGENSEN Helena L.S. 12.08.95 DEN 22.900 0.0 14.555 10 0.0 0.0 37.455 82.275
20.800 10.2 13.820 10 0.0 0.0 44.820

36 KAMMONEN Jenna 03.09.96 FIN 23.500 0.0 14.240 10 0.0 0.0 37.740 82.265
23.200 6.9 14.425 10 0.0 0.0 44.525

37 XIONG Hai Lun 20.08.97 HUN 23.200 0.0 14.835 10 0.0 0.0 38.035 81.980
19.400 10.3 14.245 10 0.0 0.0 43.945

38 RYDEN Hanna 30.10.97 SWE 22.400 0.0 14.110 10 0.0 0.0 36.510 79.360
20.500 8.5 13.850 10 0.0 0.0 42.850

39 KASAPOGLOU Lila 25.11.95 GRE 24.300 0.0 15.635 10 0.0 0.0 39.935 77.695
16.900 9.5 11.360 8 0.0 0.0 37.760

40 LIONAHR Jackie 13.06.98 NED 25.000 0.0 15.875 10 0.0 0.0 40.875 74.500
14.700 8.0 10.925 7 0.0 0.0 33.625

41 KUNDIUS Irina 21.11.95 RUS 25.500 0.0 16.450 10 0.0 0.0 41.950 73.575
13.600 8.5 9.525 6 0.0 0.0 31.625

42 YORDANOVA Valeriya 05.06.95 BUL 14.700 0.0 9.595 6 0.0 0.0 24.295 72.845
22.800 10.3 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 48.550

43 JANJGAVA Teona 03.11.97 GEO 13.200 0.0 8.075 5 0.0 0.0 21.275 69.405
22.000 11.5 14.630 10 0.0 0.0 48.130

44 BLEKKINK Carlijn 26.05.95 NED 25.625 0.0 15.425 10 0.0 0.0 41.050 65.245
10.800 6.1 7.295 5 0.0 0.0 24.195

45 BOTTE Zoé 04.10.97 BEL 24.500 0.0 15.380 10 0.0 0.0 39.880 64.140
10.800 6.1 7.360 5 0.0 0.0 24.260

46 SIKOROVA Karolina 06.01.97 CZE 24.000 0.0 14.600 10 0.0 0.0 38.600 61.595
10.500 5.2 7.295 5 0.0 0.0 22.995

47 LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 26.100 0.0 15.915 10 0.0 0.0 42.015 56.845
6.500 4.0 4.330 3 0.0 0.0 14.830

48 LENSKER Phyllis 06.09.97 GER 26.300 0.0 15.180 10 0.0 0.0 41.480 56.710
6.900 3.8 4.530 3 0.0 0.0 15.230



6.900 3.8 4.530 3 0.0 0.0 15.230
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

49 PAVLOVA Yana 06.01.96 RUS 25.500 0.0 16.570 10 0.0 0.0 42.070 53.015
4.400 3.1 3.445 2 0.0 0.0 10.945

50 WEILER Mona 24.08.97 GER 25.700 0.0 15.370 10 0.0 0.0 41.070 46.595
2.400 1.5 1.625 1 0.0 0.0 5.525
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 HANKOVICH Yauheni 23.01.96 BLR 18.0 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.2 83.800
HANCHAROU Uladzislau 02.12.95 BLR 16.9 13.7 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 48.6

2 PFLEIDERER Matthias 09.09.95 GER 18.1 0.0 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 82.700
VOGEL Fabian 12.03.95 GER 15.3 13.9 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 46.6

3 DAVYDENKO Anton 16.08.96 UKR 17.1 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 81.800
PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16.03.95 UKR 16.0 12.7 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 47.1

4 SELYUTIN Oleg 11.01.98 RUS 17.2 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.2 81.200
YUDIN Andrey 06.06.96 RUS 17.8 9.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 45.0

5 DEMIRO Morgan 15.03.95 FRA 17.1 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 80.800
RENAULT Brendan 20.01.96 FRA 15.8 12.1 8.5 10 0.2 0.0 44.7

6 CHOBOTARYOV Vladislav 13.06.95 UKR 16.7 0.0 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 79.200
LUPALTSOV Oleksandr 23.04.97 UKR 15.0 12.1 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 44.5

7 YARKOU Siarhei 08.05.95 BLR 17.5 0.0 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.3 78.800
SMIRNOU Artsiom 27.01.97 BLR 15.2 13.1 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 42.5

8 LADYGIN Ivan 14.01.96 RUS 16.5 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.1 78.700
ZHIVOTOVSKIY Bogdan 22.02.96 RUS 16.2 10.8 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 44.6

9 WEILAND Lars 20.10.96 GER 16.4 0.0 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 77.500
SICKMOELLER Marcus 07.07.96 GER 16.4 10.3 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 44.5

10 KOLODZIEJ Karol 17.02.96 POL 16.2 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 77.200
PNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 25.10.95 POL 14.4 11.2 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 42.8

11 ILIEV Georgi 21.06.96 BUL 16.5 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.7 77.100
VAN Antoan 02.06.96 BUL 15.4 11.8 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 43.4

12 NOSYREV Oleg 05.01.96 LTU 14.0 0.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.0 68.000
SERVUT Nikita 30.12.96 LTU 12.9 9.1 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.0

13 GOOSSENS Michael 25.01.98 BEL 16.4 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.4 58.000
LENOIR Loïc 22.07.96 BEL 7.3 6.3 4.5 5 0.0 0.0 22.6

14 ROVIRA Daniel 16.12.96 ESP 16.5 0.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 54.000
HERNANDEZ Angel 06.01.95 ESP 6.9 4.6 3.7 4 0.0 0.0 18.9

15 ISTVANFI Bence 02.12.95 HUN 15.9 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 51.100
TORO Mate 07.03.95 HUN 6.0 4.6 3.5 4 0.0 0.0 17.6

16 VIVIANI Mikael 07.07.95 FRA 16.9 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 40.000
ESTADES Vincent 25.02.95 FRA 1.6 1.7 0.9 1 0.2 0.0 4.9
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 17.3 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.3 80.900
KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 15.8 10.4 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 44.6

2 SCHNEIDER Carmen 26.09.99 GER 17.1 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.3 79.600
RÖSLER Aileen 24.11.99 GER 15.1 10.0 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 44.3

3 KOCHESOK Susana 25.02.95 RUS 16.3 0.0 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 79.500
PAVLOVA Yana 06.01.96 RUS 15.2 11.4 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 44.4

4 PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 16.4 0.0 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.6 78.600
ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR 15.7 8.5 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 43.0

5 JANJGAVA Teona 03.11.97 GEO 17.2 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 35.6 77.900
ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO 16.6 8.5 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 42.3

6 MASESAVA Valeryia 21.05.95 BLR 16.3 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 77.200
HRUKAVA Natallia 16.07.97 BLR 15.0 10.3 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 43.7

7 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 16.7 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.9 77.000
BOSSHARD Viktoria 21.04.98 SUI 15.1 8.4 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 42.1

8 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 17.0 0.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.2 76.500
TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 15.3 11.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 43.3

9 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 17.2 0.0 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 76.500
BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA 16.1 8.8 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 41.5

10 LOBACH Nadiya 30.09.97 UKR 16.8 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 74.900
TUVAKBAYEVA Diana 01.02.98 UKR 14.8 9.7 7.7 10 0.0 0.0 39.9

11 BUITENDYK Katy 10.07.95 GBR 15.1 0.0 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 74.700
SONGHURST Isabelle 16.01.99 GBR 14.8 9.2 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 42.8

12 KASAPOGLOU Lila 25.11.95 GRE 16.1 0.0 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 74.300
SALAVRAKOU Sofia 18.05.95 GRE 15.4 9.4 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.2

13 WEILER Mona 24.08.97 GER 16.0 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.2 74.300
LENSKER Phyllis 06.09.97 GER 15.7 9.6 7.4 10 0.0 0.0 40.1

14 XIONG Hai Lun 20.08.97 HUN 14.9 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 73.000
SRAM Vivien 10.03.97 HUN 13.4 9.3 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 39.9

15 KIRILENKO Valeria 09.11.97 RUS 14.8 0.0 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 72.700
KLIMOVA Lilia 28.03.97 RUS 14.8 8.7 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 40.5

16 LEONARD Laura 20.04.95 FRA 16.6 0.0 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 72.400
POISSONNIER Elise 11.07.95 FRA 14.9 8.1 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 39.4
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

17 MOGENSEN Helena L.S. 12.08.95 DEN 14.9 0.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 71.400
LADEGAARD Sara 14.08.96 DEN 14.6 8.3 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.9

18 BLEKKINK Carlijn 26.05.95 NED 13.4 0.0 7.4 9 0.0 0.0 28.2 70.800
BET Bo 08.04.95 NED 14.7 10.5 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.6

19 LARSSON Tove 24.12.95 SWE 14.9 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 70.300
RYDEN Hanna 30.10.97 SWE 13.1 8.5 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 37.8

20 SCHURING Romana 31.01.95 NED 14.9 0.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 55.700
LIONAHR Jackie 13.06.98 NED 8.4 6.0 4.7 6 0.0 0.0 23.8

21 IVANOVA Simona 04.11.97 BUL 16.0 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 54.100
PENEVA Hristina 24.12.99 BUL 7.8 3.7 4.1 5 0.0 0.0 19.7

22 YORDANOVA Valeriya 05.06.95 BUL 15.8 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.2 45.700
PENEVA Mariela 07.07.96 BUL 4.4 2.7 2.2 3 0.0 0.0 11.5
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